# Entries

1

15

12

47

27

44

Contractor
Secretary
Timers
Announcer
Judges
Pick Up Men
Bullfighters
Contrat Act

HOLDEN, MO 2025

Place

C.R. McKellips Rodeo

Regan McKellips
Chris Berry
Charlie McKellips
Troy Callaway
Zach Livingston
Brandon Hickey
Seth Rice

N

N

BAREBACK

Dakota Slocum

SADDLE BRONC

no qualified rides

BULLS

No qualified rides

71

OPEN CALF ROPING

Jake Szukelewicz
Gary Herrin

3 Micah Edwards

12.0
15.7
16.6

OVER 40 CALF ROPING
1 Mark Edwards
2 Jerry Chandler

3 Gary Herrin

STEER WRESTLING

1 Timmy Bullard

D oA W N~

a W N =

N

Dawson Fenix
Clinton Hubbard

BARRELS
Denise Storm
Jordan Vickery
Brittney Adams
Shianna Hughes
Josie Murray
Bailey Orman

BREAKAWAY
Brylee Zook
Sydney Herrin
Billi Galliher

Kate Brisbane
Kaitlyn Johnson

TEAM ROPING
Garrett Kelly

Gerry Lisby

Tyler Harris

Luke Jennings
Aaron Sorrell

JL Johnson

Scott Gray

Blaine Gray

Regan McKellips

Billy Griffing
Austin Bebout
Austyn Spurgeon

1.5
15.0
16

4.2
4.4
5.6

14.760
14.923
14.928
15.090
15.112
15.140

2.8
2.8
2.9
3.0
3.5

4.9

6.3

6.5

Time/Score Winnings

$414.00

$655.50
$393.30
$262.20

$299.00
$179.40
$119.60

$552.00
$331.20
$220.80

$895.11
$740.78
$586.45
$432.12
$277.79
$154.33

$519.92
$519.92
$378.12
$283.59
$189.06

$717.60
$717.60
$538.20
$538.20
$358.80
$358.80

6.8 $179.40
$179.40

Aiden Beebout



